NOTE: This is a summary document.
The complete document is available
under NDA. For more information,
please contact your local Atmel sales
office.
Features
• Programmable AVR® 8-bit Flash Microcontroller Transmitter IC
• Frequency: 315 MHz (ATA6285) and 433 MHz (ATA6286)

ATA6285/ATA6286 [Preliminary]
6. Package Information
5. Ordering Information
Extended Type Number Package Frequency MOQ Remarks
ATA6285-PNPW QFN32 315 MHz Packaging unit: 1,500 Taped and reeled
ATA6286-PNPW QFN32 433 MHz Packaging unit: 1,500 Taped and reeled
ATA6285-PNQW QFN32 315 MHz 6,000 Taped and reeled
ATA6286-PNQW QFN32 433 MHz 6,000 Taped and reeled
0.9±0.1
0.23±0.07
0.
4±